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Roadway Exception Request Fee: 

Hourly rate applies at $50.00 per hour for Review. 

 

E  N  G  I  N  E  E  R  I  N  G 
 

 

Sean E. O’Malley, PE 
Teton County Engineer 
Director of Engineering 
Services 
somalley@tetonwyo.org 
 
Amy Ramage 
Associate Engineer 
aramage@tetonwyo.org 
 
Brian Schilling 
Jackson Hole Community 
Pathways Coordinator 
bschilling@ci.jackson.wy.us 
 
Gordon Gray 
Sr. Engineering Technician 
Pathways Project Manager 
ggray@tetonwyo.org 
 
Gabe Klamer 
Project /Construction 
Coordinator 
gklamer@tetonwyo.org 
 
Kurt Stout, PE 
Interim Floodplain 
Administrator 
kstout@tetonwyo.org 
 
Tracy Gridley 
Office Manager 
tgridley@tetonwyo.org 
 

PO Box 3594 

320 S. King Street 

Jackson, WY 83001 

 

Office:  307-733-3317 

Fax:  307-734-3864 

www.tetonwyo.org 
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